
Date

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Catherine Bajus Ushers: Jerry Detrick & Jack Pryor

K-2nd grade: Janet Butler Audio: Tony Carvalho Greeters: Marco Plano & Julie Harnish

3rd-5th grade: Tim Anderson Visual: Zach Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Derran Austin Ushers: Jack Pryor & Jim Bell

K-2nd grade: Kari Crosby Audio: Shawn Harnish Greeters: Erin & Kerry Pryor

3rd-5th grade: Mike Holbrook Visual: Tyler Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Joe Zerbo Ushers: Tom VanDurme & Greg Ash

K-2nd grade: Chad Heap Audio: Tony Carvalho Greeters: Julie Harnish & Chad Heap

3rd-5th grade: Bonnie Holbrook Visual: Zach Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Jesse Sprinkle Ushers: Jim Bell & Jerry Detrick

K-2nd grade: Celeste & Bethany Schoonover Audio: Charlie Lander Greeters: Celeste Schoonover & Julie Harnish

3rd-5th grade: Tim Anderson Visual: Tyler Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Leader: Derran Austin Ushers: Jack Pryor & Tom VanDurme

K-2nd grade: Family Sunday Audio: Shawn Harnish Greeters: Erin & Kerry Pryor

3rd-5th grade: No Kid's Church Visual: Brandon Wadsworth

SS Nursery:

Kids Church Worship Frontline

April 2017 Schedule

Apr 2

Apr 9

Apr 16

Apr 23

Apr 30



Date

Youth: Derek Wadsworth Leader: Catherine Bajus Ushers: Jerry Detrick & Jack Pryor

K-2nd grade: Chad Heap Audio: Greg Ash Greeters: Marco Plano & Julie Harnish

3rd-5th grade: Bonnie Holbrook & Heather Vierra Visual: Zach Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Derran Austin Ushers: Jack Pryor & Jim Bell

K-2nd grade: Chad Heap Audio: Shawn Harnish Greeters: Erin & Kerry Pryor

3rd-5th grade: Mike Holbrook & Sarah Detrick Visual: Tyler Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Joe Zerbo Ushers: Tom VanDurme & Greg Ash

K-2nd grade: Celeste & Bethany Schoonover Audio: Tony Carvalho Greeters: Julie Harnish & Chad Heap

3rd-5th grade: Tim Anderson Visual: Zach Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Jesse Sprinkle Ushers: Jack Pryor & Jim Bell

K-2nd grade: Kari Crosby Audio: Charlie Lander Greeters: Marco Plano & Julie Harnish

3rd-5th grade: Tim Anderson Visual: Tyler Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Kids Church Worship Frontline

May 2017 Schedule

May 7

May 14

May 28

May 21



Date

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Catherine Bajus Ushers: Jerry Detrick & Jack Pryor

K-2nd grade: Chad Heap Audio: Greg Ash Greeters: Marco Plano & Julie Harnish

3rd-5th grade: Tim Anderson Visual: Zach Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Derek Wadsworth Leader: Derran Austin Ushers: Jack Pryor & Jim Bell

K-2nd grade: Bethany Schoonover Audio: Shawn Harnish Greeters: Erin & Kerry Pryor

3rd-5th grade: Mike Holbrook & Heather Vierra Visual: Tyler Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Joe Zerbo Ushers: Tom VanDurme & Greg Ash

K-2nd grade: Kari Crosby Audio: Tony Carvalho Greeters: Julie Harnish & Chad Heap

3rd-5th grade: Bonnie Holbrook Visual: Zach Harnish

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

Youth: Tony & Pam Carvalho Leader: Jesse Sprinkle Ushers: Jack Pryor & Jerry Detrick

K-2nd grade: Chad Heap Audio: Charlie Lander Greeters: Celeste Schoonover & Julie Harnish

3rd-5th grade: Tim Anderson Visual: Brandon Wadsworth

SS Nursery: Makayla Pierpont & Megan Baker

June 2017 Schedule

June 25

Kids Church Worship Frontline

June 4

June 11

June 18


